9:19:23 11/2/2012

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: 1302T
Resolution #:

Assmt:

Unit Rate

139001

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 1

Property ID

Anne D Devitt

1073 Ashland Ave

St Paul MN 55104-7004
*1073 ASHLAND AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 10/3/2012

SUMMIT PARK ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL IN RAMSEY COUNTY,
MINNESOTA LOT 21 BLK 42

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

St Croix 11-12 - (1) NW corner of property in backyard approx 20 feet south of

alley.

$846.45
$91.39
$35.00

$972.84

02-28-23-23-0123

Charmaine D Wahlstrom
Schodde

9605 County Rd 101
Corcoran MN 55340-9693
*1741 ASHLAND AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 10/3/2012

EGBERT G. HANDY'S ADDITION TO

THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 10 BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

St Croix 11-12 - (1) Approx 10 feet south of garage and 20 feet north of house in

backyard.

$581.40
$91.39
$35.00

$707.79

04-28-23-13-0023

Shannon M Dudley

349 Burgess St

Saint Paul MN 55117-5208
*349 BURGESS ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 10/3/2012

FRONT ST. SECOND ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL, MINN. VAC ALLEY ACCRUING

& LOTS 7& LOT 8BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

St Croix 75636 - (2) So Side of garage in Backyard.

$417.88
$91.39
$35.00

$544.27

25-29-23-42-0113

Darryl E White

Sadie C White

710 Fuller Ave

St Paul MN 55104-4829
*710 FULLER AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 10/3/2012

BUTTERFIELD SYNDICATE
ADDITION NO. 1 LOT 8 BLK 9

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

St Croix 11-12 - (2) In alley growing in fence 3feet N of alley and 15 feet east of the

SW corner.

$201.20

35-29-23-41-0114

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



9:19:23  11/2/2012 Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: 1302T Assmt: 139001 Manager: TJT Page 2

Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID
BryantE Vimig =~ MLTONADDITIONLOT 29BLK 2 TreeRemoval 100 28856 $28856 35.20.23-31-0164
867 Fuller Ave Park Service Fee 1.00 91.39 $91.39
St Paul MN 55104-4742 Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 $35.00
*867 FULLER AVE $414.95
*Ward: 1 *** Owner and Taxpayer ***

*Pending as of: 10/3/2012

** PLEASE NOTE **
St Croix 11-12 - (10) Along east property line about 10 feet south of alley.

Jaycee Dodd MACKUBIN AND MARSHALL'S Tree Removal 1.00 346.28 $346.28 36-29-23-33-0032
602 Iglehart Ave ADDITION TO ST. PAUL EX E 36.6 FT; Park Service Fee 1.00 91.39 $91.39
LOT 10 & THE E 21.02 FT OF LOT 12 & .
St Paul MN 55103-2420 ALL OF LOT 11 BLK 26 Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 $35.00
*602 IGLEHART AVE $472.67
*Ward: 1 *** Owner and Taxpayer ***

*Pending as of: 10/3/2012

** PLEASE NOTE **
St Croix 11-12 - (1) 18 feet east of property boundary, 30 feet south of back of

house
ang;chr  DORRANDSTONES SUBDIVISION OF 7Tre7e ReTnovaT 777777 IE o 72,0272.087 o 7&%2,()72.@ - 279_297_22_72231717 o
Gregory E Ochs II;/(:ITJ L6 Sg ;;Olflss :ﬁ; 11:8181 Zgiz Park Service Fee 1.00 91.39 $91.39
355 Jessamine Ave E ’ Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 $35.00
St Paul MN 55130-3731 ﬁ
*355 JESSAMINE AVE E *#* Owner and Taxpayer ***

*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 10/3/2012

** PLEASE NOTE **
St Croix 75636 - (1) @0 feet west of house in side yard.

Collin J Betts BEAVER LAKE HEIGHTS LOT 8 BLK Tree Removal 1.00 1,015.31 $1,015.31 26-29-22-31-0021
940 Jordan Ave 7 Park Service Fee 1.00 102.22 $102.22

Saint Paul MN 55119-3721 Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 $35.00

*940 JORDAN AVE $1,152.53

*Ward: 6 *** Owner and Taxpayer ***

*Pending as of: 10/3/2012

** PLEASE NOTE **
BJ Hanies 9-12 - (1) Big-toothed aspen/Far east side of backyard on hill

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



9:19:23 11/2/2012

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: 1302T
Resolution #:

Assmt:

Unit Rate

139001

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 3

Property ID

John Samuel Clark

653 Lawson Ave E

Saint Paul MN 55106-3135
*653 LAWSON AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 10/3/2012

ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.

PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 19 BLK 7

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

St Croix 75636 - (1) 50 feet south of alley on the east side of property next to

patio.

$294.98
$91.39
$35.00

$421.37

29-29-22-13-0102

Richard G Tischler

Laurie J Goebel

653 Mclean Ave

St Paul MN 55106-6310
*957 MENDOTA ST
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 10/3/2012

WILLIAMS RE-ARRANGEMENT OF
BLOCK 3, NELSON'S ADDITION TO

THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOTS 1 AND

LOT 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

St Croix 75636 - (8) South end of property along the alley that runs east to west.

2,066.96
91.39
1.00

$2,066.96
$91.39
$35.00

$2,193.35

28-29-22-32-0094

Jeffrey A Hunter

159 Montrose Pl

Saint Paul MN 55104-5622
*159 MONTROSE PL
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 10/3/2012

DESNOYER PARK RAMSEY CO.,
MINN. LOT 20 BLK 59

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

St Croix 11-12 - (1) North of wooden fence near northern property line.

$317.42
$91.39
$35.00

$443.81

05-28-23-12-0133

Margaret C Charmoli

1870 Roblyn Ave

St Paul MN 55104-3504
*1870 ROBLYN AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 10/3/2012

MERRIAM PARK, RAMSEY CO., MINN.

LOT 4BLK 13

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

St Croix 11-12 - (1) Approx 20 feet southeast of house, approx 40 feet south of

sidewalk.

$884.93
$91.39
$35.00

$1,011.32

33-29-23-34-0039

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



9:19:23 11/2/2012

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: 1302T Assmt: 139001

Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 4

Charge Amts Property ID

Mary M Thompson

2987 Jonquil Trl N

Lake Elmo MN 55042-8478
*107 VICTORIA ST N
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 10/3/2012

SUMMIT PARK ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL IN RAMSEY COUNTY,

MINNESOTA N 1/2 OF S 1/2 OF LOTS 1

AND LOT 2BLK 19

** PLEASE NOTE **

BJ Hanies 9-12 - (1) Willow/NW corner of property.

Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,671.88
102.22
1.00

$2.671.88 02-28-23-24-0002
$102.22

$35.00
$2,809.10

Total Tree Removal:
Total Park Service Fee:

Total Real Estate Admin Fee:

$11,828.94
$1,209.73
$455.00

Project Total:

Less Total Discounts:

$13,493.67
$0.00

Project Total:

13 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)

$13,493.67

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



