9:19:23 11/2/2012 <u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: 1302T Assmt: 139001 Resolution #:		001 Manager: TJT	Page	
	Property Description	Item Description	Unit R	ate Q	<u>uantity</u>	Charge Amts	Property ID
Anne D Devitt	SUMMIT PARK ADDITION TO ST.	Tree Removal	-	.00	846.45	\$846.45	02-28-23-23-0123
1073 Ashland Ave	PAUL IN RAMSEY COUNTY,	Park Service Fee	1	.00	91.39	\$91.39	02 20 20 20 0120
St Paul MN 55104-7004	MINNESOTA LOT 21 BLK 42	Real Estate Admin Fee	35	.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1073 ASHLAND AVE					=	\$972.84	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***			ψ, γ, 2.0 .	
*Pending as of: 10/3/2012		1 2					
1 chang us of. 10/5/2012	** PLEASE NOTE **						
	St Croix 11-12 - (1) NW corner of property in alley.						
Charmaine D Wahlstrom	EGBERT G. HANDY'S ADDITION TO	Tree Removal		.00 — —	581.40	\$581.40	04-28-23-13-0023
Schodde	THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 10 BLK 4	Park Service Fee	1	.00	91.39	\$91.39	04-20-23-13-0023
9605 County Rd 101		Real Estate Admin Fee	35	.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Corcoran MN 55340-9693					=	\$707.79	
*1741 ASHLAND AVE		*** Owner and Taxpaye	T ***			Ψ/0/./>	
*Ward: 4		1 3					
*Pending as of: 10/3/2012							
Ü	** PLEASE NOTE ** St Croix 11-12 - (1) Approx 10 feet south of gabackyard.	arage and 20 feet north of house in					
Shannon M Dudley	FRONT ST. SECOND ADDITION TO ST.	Tree Removal	-	.00 — —	417.88	\$417.88	25-29-23-42-0113
349 Burgess St	PAUL, MINN. VAC ALLEY ACCRUING	Park Service Fee	1	.00	91.39	\$91.39	20 29 20 12 0110
Saint Paul MN 55117-5208	& LOTS 7 & LOT 8 BLK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	35	.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*349 BURGESS ST					=	\$544.27	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***			**	
*Pending as of: 10/3/2012		• •					
	** PLEASE NOTE ** St Croix 75636 - (2) So Side of garage in Back	yard.					
	BUTTERFIELD SYNDICATE	Tree Removal	1	.00 — —	74.81	 	35-29-23-41-0114
Sadie C White	ADDITION NO. 1 LOT 8 BLK 9	Park Service Fee		.00	91.39	\$91.39	JJ-47-4J-41-V114
710 Fuller Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee		.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55104-4829					=	\$201.20	
*710 FULLER AVE		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***			φ201.20	
		5or und runpuye	-				
*Ward: 1							

** PLEASE NOTE **

*Pending as of: 10/3/2012

St Croix 11-12 - (2) In alley growing in fence 3 feet N of alley and 15 feet east of the SW corner.

9:19:23 11/2/2012	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: 1302T Resolution #:	Assmt	t: 139001	Manager: TJT	Page 2
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Uni</u>	it Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Bryant E Virnig	MILTON ADDITION LOT 29 BLK 2	Tree Removal		1.00	288.56	\$288.56	35-29-23-31-0164
867 Fuller Ave		Park Service Fee		1.00	91.39	\$91.39	
St Paul MN 55104-4742		Real Estate Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*867 FULLER AVE					:	\$414.95	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***				
*Pending as of: 10/3/2012							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** St Croix 11-12 - (10) Along east property line a	about 10 feet south of alley.					
	MACKUBIN AND MARSHALL'S			1.00	346.28		36-29-23-33-0032
602 Iglehart Ave	ADDITION TO ST. PAUL EX E 36.6 FT;	Park Service Fee		1.00	91.39	\$91.39	30-27-23-33-0032
St Paul MN 55103-2420	LOT 10 & THE E 21.02 FT OF LOT 12 & ALL OF LOT 11 BLK 26	Real Estate Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*602 IGLEHART AVE	ALE OF LOT IT BLK 20				:	\$472.67	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***			4.7.2	
*Pending as of: 10/3/2012							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** St Croix 11-12 - (1) 18 feet east of property bothouse	undary, 30 feet south of back of					
Cynthia R Ochs	DORR AND STONE'S SUBDIVISION OF	Tree Removal		1.00	2,022.08	\$2,022.08	29-29-22-22-0171
Gregory E Ochs	LOT 6 OF HOYT'S OUT LOTS TO ST.	Park Service Fee		1.00	91.39	\$91.39	_> _>
355 Jessamine Ave E	PAUL LOTS 14,15 AND LOT 16 BLK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55130-3731					:	\$2,148.47	
*355 JESSAMINE AVE E		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***				
*Ward: 5							
*Pending as of: 10/3/2012							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** St Croix 75636 - (1) @0 feet west of house in s	ide yard.					
	BEAVER LAKE HEIGHTS LOT 8 BLK	Tree Removal		1.00	1,015.31	\$1,015.31	26-29-22-31-0021
940 Jordan Ave	7	Park Service Fee		1.00	102.22	\$102.22	20 27 22 01 0021
Saint Paul MN 55119-3721		Real Estate Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*940 JORDAN AVE					:	\$1,152.53	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***			•	

** PLEASE NOTE **
BJ Hanies 9-12 - (1) Big-toothed aspen/Far east side of backyard on hill

*Pending as of: 10/3/2012

9:19:23 11/2/2012	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	-	Project: 1302T Ass Resolution #:	smt: 139001	Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
John Samuel Clark	ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.	Tree Removal		294.98	\$294.98	29-29-22-13-0102
653 Lawson Ave E	PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 19 BLK 7	Park Service Fee	1.00	91.39	\$91.39	
Saint Paul MN 55106-3135		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*653 LAWSON AVE E					\$421.37	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 10/3/2012						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** St Croix 75636 - (1) 50 feet south of alley on the patio.					
— — — — — — — Richard G Tischler	WILLIAMS RE-ARRANGEMENT OF	Tree Removal			\$2,066.96	
Laurie J Goebel	BLOCK 3, NELSON'S ADDITION TO	Park Service Fee	1.00	91.39	\$91.39	20 23 22 02 003 .
653 Mclean Ave	THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOTS 1 AND LOT 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55106-6310					\$2,193.35	
*957 MENDOTA ST		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Ward: 6						
*Pending as of: 10/3/2012						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** St Croix 75636 - (8) South end of property alor	ng the alley that runs east to west.				
	DESNOYER PARK RAMSEY CO.,	Tree Removal		317.42		05-28-23-12-0133
159 Montrose Pl	MINN. LOT 20 BLK 59	Park Service Fee	1.00	91.39	\$91.39	
Saint Paul MN 55104-5622		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*159 MONTROSE PL					\$443.81	
*Ward: 4		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 10/3/2012						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** St Croix 11-12 - (1) North of wooden fence nea	ar northern property line.				
Margaret C Charmoli	MERRIAM PARK, RAMSEY CO., MINN.	Tree Removal		— — — — — — 884.93	\$884.93	33-29-23-34-0039
1870 Roblyn Ave	LOT 4 BLK 13	Park Service Fee	1.00	91.39	\$91.39	
St Paul MN 55104-3504		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1870 ROBLYN AVE					\$1,011.32	
*Ward: 4		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		•	

** PLEASE NOTE **

St Croix 11-12 - (1) Approx 20 feet southeast of house, approx 40 feet south of

sidewalk.

*Pending as of: 10/3/2012

9:19:23 11/2/2012	Public Improvement Assessment R	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: 1302T Assn Resolution #:	it: 139001	Manager: TJT	Page 4
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Mary M Thompson 2987 Jonquil Trl N Lake Elmo MN 55042-8478 *107 VICTORIA ST N *Ward: 1 *Pending as of: 10/3/2012	SUMMIT PARK ADDITION TO ST. PAUL IN RAMSEY COUNTY, MINNESOTA N 1/2 OF S 1/2 OF LOTS 1 AND LOT 2 BLK 19 ** PLEASE NOTE ** BJ Hanies 9-12 - (1) Willow/NW corner of pro	Tree Removal Park Service Fee Real Estate Admin Fee *** Owner and Taxpayo	1.00 1.00 35.00	2,671.88 102.22 1.00	\$2,671.88 \$102.22 \$35.00 \$2,809.10	02-28-23-24-0002
Total Tree Removal: Total Park Service Fee: Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$11,828.94 \$1,209.73 \$455.00				- — — — —	
Project Total:	\$13,493.67					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$13,493.67					
12 Damasl(s)						

0 Exempt Parcel(s)